
SHAREHOLDING PATTERN : QUARTER ENDING : MARCH 2021 

 

Particular Yes/No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No 

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No 

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes 

 

  



Summary statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego

ry of 

shareh

older 

No. of 

shareho

lders 

No. of 

fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held 

Total 

no. 

shares 

held 

Shareho

lding as 

a % of 

total no. 

of 

shares 

(calculat

ed as 

per 

SCRR, 

1957)As 

a % of 

(A+B+C

2) 

No. of 

Voting 

Rights 

Tota

l as 

a % 

of 

Tota

l 

Voti

ng 

righ

t 

No. of Shares 

UnderlyingOut

standing 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warrants) 

Shareho

lding , 

as a % 

assumin

g full 

conversi

on of 

converti

ble 

securitie

s ( as a 

percenta

ge of 

diluted 

share 

capital)

As a % 

of 

(A+B+C

2) 

No. of Locked 

in shares 

No. of 

equity 

shares 

held in 

demateri

alized 

form 

No.(a) As a 

% of 

total 

Shar

es 

held

(b) 

(A) 

Promot

er & 

Promot

er 

Group 

10 2,53,25

,286 

2,53,25

,286 

49.95 2,53,25

,286 

49.9

5 

35,00,000 53.18 1,71,15

,165 

67.5

8 

2,53,25,2

86 

(B) 

Public 

21,705 2,53,80

,242 

2,53,80

,242 

50.05 2,53,80

,242 

50.0

5 

 46.82  0.00 2,38,40,1

36 

(C1) 

Shares 

underly

   0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  



ing 

DRs 

(C2) 

Shares 

held by 

Emplo

yee 

Trust 

   0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

(C) 

Non 

Promot

er-Non 

Public 

   0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

Grand 

Total 

21,715 5,07,05

,528 

5,07,05

,528 

100.00 5,07,05

,528 

100.

00 

35,00,000 100.00 1,71,15

,165 

33.7

5 

4,91,65,4

22 
 

 

 

 

 

  



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 

Category of 

shareholder 

Nos. of 

shareholde

rs 

No. of 

fully paid 

up equity 

shares 

held 

Total nos. 

shares 

held 

Shareholdi

ng as a % 

of total no. 

of shares 

(calculated 

as per 

SCRR, 

1957)As a 

% of 

(A+B+C2) 

No. of Shares 

UnderlyingOutstand

ing convertible 

securities (including 

Warrants)(X) 

Number of Locked 

in shares 
Number of 

equity 

shares held 

in 

dematerializ

ed form 

No.(a) 

As a 

% of 

total 

Share

s 

held(

b) 

A1) Indian    0.00   0.00  

Individuals/Hin

du undivided 

Family 

7 
2,49,17,0

74 

2,49,17,0

74 
49.14 35,00,000 

1,71,15,1

65 
68.69 2,49,17,074 

Nitin Dhanji 

Shah 
1 

1,52,83,0

31 

1,52,83,0

31 
30.14 35,00,000 

1,52,83,0

31 

100.0

0 
1,52,83,031 

Prakash Dhanji 

Shah 
1 81,78,348 81,78,348 16.13  18,32,134 22.40 81,78,348 

Tejal Prakash 

Shah 
1 11,98,000 11,98,000 2.36   0.00 11,98,000 

Rohan Prakash 

Shah 
1 1,44,895 1,44,895 0.29   0.00 1,44,895 

Nehal Nitin 

Shah 
1 1,11,800 1,11,800 0.22   0.00 1,11,800 

Dhara N Shah 1 500 500 0.00   0.00 500 

Ramesh Manilal 

Shah 
1 500 500 0.00   0.00 500 

Any Other 

(specify) 
3 4,08,212 4,08,212 0.81   0.00 4,08,212 



Vivil 

Investments 

Private Limited 

1 1,87,150 1,87,150 0.37   0.00 1,87,150 

Prakash Shah 

acting as 

Benificary and 

family Trustee 

of Padma Pragna 

Private Trust 

1 93,622 93,622 0.18   0.00 93,622 

Kotak Mahindra 

Trusteeship 

Services Limited 

1 1,27,440 1,27,440 0.25   0.00 1,27,440 

Sub Total A1 10 
2,53,25,2

86 

2,53,25,2

86 
49.95 35,00,000 

1,71,15,1

65 
67.58 2,53,25,286 

A2) Foreign    0.00   0.00  

A=A1+A2 10 
2,53,25,2

86 

2,53,25,2

86 
49.95 35,00,000 

1,71,15,1

65 
67.58 2,53,25,286 

 

 

  



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 

Category & 

Name of the 

Shareholder

s 

No. of 

sharehol

der 

No. of 

fully 

paid 

up 

equity 

shares 

held 

Total 

no. 

shares 

held 

Sharehol

ding % 

calculate

d as per 

SCRR, 

1957 As 

a % of 

(A+B+C

2) 

No. of 

Voting 

Rights 

Tota

l as 

a % 

of 

Tota

l 

Voti

ng 

right 

No. of 

Shares 

Underlyi

ng 

Outstan

ding 

converti

ble 

securitie

s 

(includi

ng 

Warrant

s) 

Total 

sharehol

ding , as 

a % 

assuming 

full 

conversi

on of 

convertib

le 

securities 

( as a 

percenta

ge of 

diluted 

share 

capital) 

No. of 

Locked in 

shares 

No. of 

equity 

shares 

held in 

dematerial

ized 

form(Not 

Applicabl

e) 

No.(

a) 

As a 

% of 

total 

Shar

es 

held(

b) 

B1) 

Institutions 
0 0  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

Financial 

Institutions

/ Banks 

1 1028 1,028 0.00 1,028 0.00  0.00  0.00 1,028 

Sub Total 

B1 
1 1028 1,028 0.00 1,028 0.00  0.00  0.00 1,028 

B2) 

Central 

Governme

nt/ State 

Governme

nt(s)/ 

President 

of India 

0 0  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  



B3) Non-

Institutions 
0 0  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  

Individual 

share 

capital 

upto Rs. 2 

Lacs 

20357 
12426

546 

1,24,26,

546 
24.51 

1,24,26,

546 

24.5

1 
 22.92  0.00 

1,23,76,44

0 

Individual 

share 

capital in 

excess of 

Rs. 2 Lacs 

67 
66072

02 

66,07,20

2 
13.03 

66,07,20

2 

13.0

3 
 12.19  0.00 66,07,202 

NBFCs 

registered 

with RBI 

1 
30000

0 
3,00,000 0.59 3,00,000 0.59  0.55  0.00 3,00,000 

Any Other 

(specify) 
1279 

60454

66 

60,45,46

6 
11.92 

60,45,46

6 

11.9

2 
 11.15  0.00 45,55,466 

HUF 738 
86855

9 
8,68,559 1.71 8,68,559 1.71  1.60  0.00 8,68,559 

Non-

Resident 

Indian 

(NRI) 

339 
22975

60 

22,97,56

0 
4.53 

22,97,56

0 
4.53  4.24  0.00 22,97,560 

K S 

Gopalaswa

my 

1 
12125

28 

12,12,52

8 
2.39 

12,12,52

8 
2.39  2.24  0.00 12,12,528 

Suresh 

Ayodya 

Mahadevan 

1 
52000

0 
5,20,000 1.03 5,20,000 1.03  0.96  0.00 5,20,000 

Clearing 

Members 
66 

17894

8 
1,78,948 0.35 1,78,948 0.35  0.33  0.00 1,78,948 

Bodies 

Corporate 
136 

27003

99 

27,00,39

9 
5.33 

27,00,39

9 
5.33  4.98  0.00 12,10,399 



Collab 9, 

LLC 
1 

14900

00 

14,90,00

0 
2.94 

14,90,00

0 
2.94  2.75  0.00  

Sub Total 

B3 
21704 

25379

214 

2,53,79,

214 
50.05 

2,53,79,

214 

50.0

5 
 46.82  0.00 

2,38,39,10

8 

B=B1+B2+

B3 
21705 

25380

242 

2,53,80,

242 
50.05 

2,53,80,

242 

50.0

5 
 46.82  0.00 

2,38,40,13

6 

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in 

demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

Note 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares 

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information 

available,. 
 

 

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public 
 

Serial No. Name of the PAC Number of shares Percentage of shareholding by PAC 

1 VIVIL INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1,87,150 0.37 

2 KOTAK MAHINDRA TRUSTEESHIP SERVICES LIMITED 1,27,440 0.25 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public 
 

Serial 

No. 

Number of 

shareholders 

Outstanding shares held in demat or 

unclaimed suspense account 

voting rights 

which are frozen 

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain 

unclaimed for public shareholders 

1 1 280 280 - 
 

 

 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 

Category & 

Name of the 

Shareholders(I) 

No. of 

shareholder(III) 

No. of 

fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held(IV) 

Total no. 

shares 

held(VII = 

IV+V+VI) 

Shareholding % 

calculated as per 

SCRR, 1957 As a 

% of 

(A+B+C2)(VIII) 

No. of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warrants)(X) 

Number of 

Locked in 

shares(XII) 
Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerialized 

form(XIV)(Not 

Applicable) 
No 

As a 

% of 

total 

Shares 

held 

         

C1) 

Custodian/DR 

Holder 

0 0  0.00   0.00  

C2) Employee 

Benefit Trust 
0 0  0.00   0.00  

Note 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares 

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information 

available,. 
 

 



 

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners 
 

Sr.

No 
Details of the SBO (I) 

Details of the 

registered owner (II) 

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the 

reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: (III) 
Date of 

creation / 

acquisition 

of 

significant 

beneficial 

interest# 

(IV) 

Whether by virtue of: 

 Name Nationality Name 
National

ity 

Share

s 

Votin

g 

rights 

Rights on 

distributab

le dividend 

or any 

other 

distributio

n 

Exercis

e of 

control 

Exercise of 

significant 

influence 

1 
Prakash 

Shah 
India 

Prakash 

Shah 

acting as 

Beneficiar

y and 

family 

Trustee of 

Padma 

Pragna 

Private 

Trust and 

Kotak 

Mahindra 

Trusteeshi

p Services 

Limited 

India    No No 07/07/2017 

 


