### **SHAREHOLDING PATTERN : QUARTER ENDING : MARCH 2021**

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes

# **Summary statement holding of specified securities**

Catego ry of shareh older	No. of shareho lders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareho lding as a % of total no. of shares (calculat ed as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C 2)	No. of Voting Rights	Tota I as a % of Tota I Voti ng righ t	No. of Shares UnderlyingOut standing convertible securities (including Warrants)	Shareho Iding, as a % assumin g full conversi on of converti ble securitie s ( as a percenta ge of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C 2)	No. of L in sha No.(a)		No. of equity shares held in demateri alized form
(A) Promot er & Promot er Group	10	2,53,25 ,286	2,53,25 ,286	49.95	2,53,25 ,286	49.9	35,00,000	53.18	1,71,15 ,165	67.5 8	2,53,25,2
(B) Public	21,705	2,53,80 ,242	2,53,80 ,242	50.05	2,53,80 ,242	50.0 5		46.82		0.00	2,38,40,1 36
(C1) Shares underly				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	

ing DRs											
(C2)				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Shares											
held by											
Emplo											
yee											
Trust											
(C)				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Non											
Promot											
er-Non											
Public											
Grand	21,715	5,07,05	5,07,05	100.00	5,07,05	100.	35,00,000	100.00	1,71,15	33.7	4,91,65,4
Total		,528	,528		,528	00			,165	5	22

# ${\bf Statement\ showing\ shareholding\ pattern\ of\ the\ Promoter\ and\ Promoter\ Group}$

				Shareholdi ng as a %		Number of in share		N 1 6
Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholde rs	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Shares UnderlyingOutstand ing convertible securities (including Warrants)(X)	No.(a)	As a % of total Share s held( b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
A1) Indian				0.00			0.00	
Individuals/Hin du undivided Family	7	2,49,17,0 74	2,49,17,0 74	49.14	35,00,000	1,71,15,1 65	68.69	2,49,17,074
Nitin Dhanji Shah	1	1,52,83,0 31	1,52,83,0 31	30.14	35,00,000	1,52,83,0 31	100.0	1,52,83,031
Prakash Dhanji Shah	1	81,78,348	81,78,348	16.13		18,32,134	22.40	81,78,348
Tejal Prakash Shah	1	11,98,000	11,98,000	2.36			0.00	11,98,000
Rohan Prakash Shah	1	1,44,895	1,44,895	0.29			0.00	1,44,895
Nehal Nitin Shah	1	1,11,800	1,11,800	0.22			0.00	1,11,800
Dhara N Shah	1	500	500	0.00			0.00	500
Ramesh Manilal Shah	1	500	500	0.00			0.00	500
Any Other (specify)	3	4,08,212	4,08,212	0.81			0.00	4,08,212

Vivil Investments Private Limited	1	1,87,150	1,87,150	0.37			0.00	1,87,150
Prakash Shah acting as Benificary and family Trustee of Padma Pragna Private Trust	1	93,622	93,622	0.18			0.00	93,622
Kotak Mahindra Trusteeship Services Limited	1	1,27,440	1,27,440	0.25			0.00	1,27,440
Sub Total A1	10	2,53,25,2 86	2,53,25,2 86	49.95	35,00,000	1,71,15,1 65	67.58	2,53,25,286
A2) Foreign				0.00			0.00	_
A=A1+A2	10	2,53,25,2 86	2,53,25,2 86	49.95	35,00,000	1,71,15,1 65	67.58	2,53,25,286

# ${\bf Statement\ showing\ shareholding\ pattern\ of\ the\ Public\ shareholder}$

							No. of Shares	Total sharehol ding, as	Lock	o. of ked in ares	
Category & Name of the Shareholder S	No. of sharehol der	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C 2)	No. of Voting Rights	Tota 1 as a % of Tota 1 Voti ng right	Underlyi ng Outstan ding converti ble securitie s (includi ng Warrant s)	a % assuming full conversi on of convertib le securities ( as a percenta ge of diluted share capital)	No.( a)	As a % of total Shar es held( b)	No. of equity shares held in dematerial ized form(Not Applicabl e)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Financial Institutions / Banks	1	1028	1,028	0.00	1,028	0.00		0.00		0.00	1,028
Sub Total B1	1	1028	1,028	0.00	1,028	0.00		0.00		0.00	1,028
B2) Central Governme nt/ State Governme nt(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	

B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	20357	12426 546	1,24,26, 546	24.51	1,24,26, 546	24.5	22.92	0.00	1,23,76,44
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	67	66072 02	66,07,20	13.03	66,07,20	13.0	12.19	0.00	66,07,202
NBFCs registered with RBI	1	30000 0	3,00,000	0.59	3,00,000	0.59	0.55	0.00	3,00,000
Any Other (specify)	1279	60454 66	60,45,46	11.92	60,45,46	11.9 2	11.15	0.00	45,55,466
HUF	738	86855 9	8,68,559	1.71	8,68,559	1.71	1.60	0.00	8,68,559
Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	339	22975 60	22,97,56	4.53	22,97,56 0	4.53	4.24	0.00	22,97,560
K S Gopalaswa my	1	12125 28	12,12,52	2.39	12,12,52 8	2.39	2.24	0.00	12,12,528
Suresh Ayodya Mahadevan	1	52000 0	5,20,000	1.03	5,20,000	1.03	0.96	0.00	5,20,000
Clearing Members	66	17894 8	1,78,948	0.35	1,78,948	0.35	 0.33	0.00	1,78,948
Bodies Corporate	136	27003 99	27,00,39 9	5.33	27,00,39 9	5.33	 4.98	0.00	12,10,399

Collab 9, LLC	1	14900 00	14,90,00 0	2.94	14,90,00 0	2.94	2.75	0.00	
Sub Total B3	21704	25379 214	2,53,79, 214	50.05	2,53,79, 214	50.0 5	46.82	0.00	2,38,39,10 8
B=B1+B2+ B3	21705	25380 242	2,53,80, 242	50.05	2,53,80, 242	50.0 5	46.82	0.00	2,38,40,13 6

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

#### Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

	Details of the shareholders acting as person	ns in Concert for Pub	olic
Serial No.	Name of the PAC	Number of shares	Percentage of shareholding by PAC
1	VIVIL INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	1,87,150	0.37
2	KOTAK MAHINDRA TRUSTEESHIP SERVICES LIMITED	1,27,440	0.25

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public											
Serial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders								
1	1	280	280	-								

### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)(X)	Lo	mber of cked in res(XII)  As a % of total Shares held	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00			0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00			0.00	

#### <u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

## Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Sr.	Datails o	Details of the SBO (I)		Details of the		Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: (III)						
No	Details	i the SDO (1)	registered owner (II)			Date of creation / acquisition						
	Name	Nationality	Name	National ity	Share s	Votin g rights	Rights on distributab le dividend or any other distributio n	Exercis e of control	Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial interest# (IV)		
1	Prakash Shah	India	Prakash Shah acting as Beneficiar y and family Trustee of Padma Pragna Private Trust and Kotak Mahindra Trusteeshi p Services Limited	India				No	No	07/07/2017		